WILCO Directory 2017-2018
Phone: 815/838- 6941 Fax: 815/838-1163 www.wilco.k12.il.us

Administration and Staff

Position Name Extension Email
Executive Director — (through Dec.) Katrina Plese 1003 kplese@wilco.k12.il.us
Executive Director — (beginning Jan. ‘18)  Elizabeth Kaufman 1006 ekaufman@wilco.k12.il.us
Asst. Director/Principal Bosa Goodale 1032 bgoodale@wilco.k12.il.us
Asst. Principal for Student Services Julia Ann Ogleshy 1013 joglesby@wilco.k12.il.us
Technology Coordinator Bob Chamberlin 1005 rchamberlin@wilco.k12.il.us
IT Assistant Alec Bidochka 1005 abidochka@wilco.k12.il.us
Executive Assistant Sybil Perkins 1004 sperkins@wilco.k12.il.us
Business Services Chris Popek 1002 cpopek@wilco.k12.il.us
Receptionist/Admin. Asst. Anita Baxter 1001 abaxter@wilco.k12.il.us
Maintenance Randy Francis 1028 rfrancis@wilco.k12.il.us
Jim Downey jdowney@wilco.k12.il.us
Custodians Ben McCarter 1015 bmccarter@wilco.k12.il.us
Ramon Guzman fqguzman@wilco.k12.il.us
Instructors
Auto Service Jeff Davis 1041 jdavis@wilco.k12.il.us
Mohsin Habeeb 1025 mhabeeb@wilco.k12.il.us
Mike Patt 1026 mpatt@wilco.k12.il.us
CNA Karen Aldworth - Braidwood kaldworth@wilco.k12.il.us
Laurie Bartels 1022 Ibartels@wilco.k12.il.us
Debra Bunker 1021 dbunker@wilco.k12.il.us
Patricia Crofoot 1031 pcrofoot@wilcok12.il.us
Julian Avila — Clinical javila@wilco.k12.il.us
Nance Budde, Analyst 1040 nbudde@wilco.k12.il.us
Nancy Evans — Clinical nevans@wilco.k12.il.us
Melanie Phillips - Clinical mphilllips@wilco.k12.il.us
Computer Technology Bob Haluska 1023 rhaluska@wilco.k12.il.us
Cosmetology:
Professional Choice Debbie Bailez (815) 741-8224

Lemont Cosmetology & Nail Tech.

Franklin Cosmetology Institute

Criminal Justice

Michelle Zaper
Shantel Leasure

Don Malec
Michelle Gunther

(630) 243-0387
(815) 942-2668

1012
1029

dmalec@wilco.k12.il.us
mgunther@wilco.k12.il.us
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Culinary Arts

Early Childhood Education

EMS

Fire Science

Game Design
Intro to Medical Professions

Tutor

Veterinary Assisting

Welding

Nicole Kinzer
Ashley Luecken

Annette Birsa
Hilda McConaughy - Aide

Sheila Bernard

Mark Ogleshy
Mark Buettner

Kristopher Trager
Jeannine Marco

Megan Truscott
Elizabeth Zucker

Jennifer Alessi

Jeff Kinsella
Dan Favia — Aide
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